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2. KOLO

1J Jiskra Nova Bystiice - KK Lokomotiva Tabor 3:1 1215-1112 4:2)
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice B - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 3:1 1003-980 3:3)
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - KuZelky Borovany 1:3 1172-1179 (2:4)
TJ Fezko Strakonice - TJ Jiskra Nova Bystiice 3:1 1146-1079 (5:1)
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice A - TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny ODLOZENO
Tabulka:
1. TJ Fezko Strakonice 2 2 0 0 7,0:1,0 10,0:2,0 1147
2. Kuzelky Borgvany 2 1 1 0 5,0:3,0 7,0:5,0 1104
3. TJ Dynamo Ceské Budé&jovice B 2 1 1 0 5,0:3,0 6,5:5,5 1032
4. TJ Jiskra Nova Bysttice 2 1 0 1 4,0:4,0 5,0:7,0 1147
5. TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud€jovice A 1 0 1 0 2,0:2,0 2,5:3,5 1092
6. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 2 0 1 1 3,0:5,0 6,0:6,0 979
7. TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice 1 0 0 1 0,0:4,0 1,0:5,0 979
8. KK Lokomotiva Tabor 2 0 0 2 2,0:6,0 4,0:8,0 1142
http://kuzelkakraj.webnode.cz/ zpracoval: Frantidek Vasicek
http://ickuzelky.cz predseda STK JheKS
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NejblizSi zapasy:

3. kolo

07.10.18 ne 10:00 TJ Dynamo Ceské Bud&jovice A - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Velenice

07.10.18 ne 10:00 Kuzelky Borovany - TJ Fezko Strakonice
07.10.18 ne 10:00 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

07.10.18 ne 10:00 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice - - volno - 5
07.10.18 ne 11:00 TJ Spartak Trhové Sviny - TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice B

TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice 1215 3:1 1112 KK Lokomotiva Tabor
(4:2)
FILAKQVSKA Karolina 439  2:0 315 KORTUSpVA Julie
KULHANKOVA Eliska 376 1:1 359 HLAVAC Martin
SKLENAROVA Adéla 400 1:1 438 STUCHLIK Libor
rozhodd&i: FILAKOVSKY Martin
divakua: 7
utkani trvalo: 1:30
TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice B 1003  3:1 980 TJ Sokol Nové Hrady
(3:3)
CHMEL Lukas 374 2:0 339 KORITAK Jan
HESS Jan 350 1:1 345 BALKO Tomas
SOLKAN Rostislav 279 0:2 296 HANOUSEK Adam
rozhod¢i: SLAPAK Frantisek
divaki: 2
utkani trvalo: 1:30
KK Lokomotiva Tabor 1172 1:3 1179 Kuzelky Borovany
(2:4)
MYSLIVCOVA Marie 403 0:2 421 KOUBA Jan
KORTUSOYA Julie 403 2:0 343 BELES Karel
STUCHLIK Libor 366 0:2 415 FRDLIK Vojtéch
rozhod&: ONDREJ Zdenék
divéaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 1:45
TJ Fezko Strakonice 1146 3:1 1079 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystrice
(5:1)
TROBL David 409 2:0 333 MOL Jan
KALOUS Viclav 388 2:0 349 FILAKOVSKA Karolina
POKLOP Vaclav 349 1:1 397 MERTLOVA Petra

rozhod¢&i: VED.DR. V
divaki: 10
utkani trvalo: 1:50



Poradi jednotlivci:

jméno hrace
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KOTNAUEROVA Pavla
FRDLIK Vojtéch
STUCHLIK Libor
FILAKOVSKA Karolina
KALOUS Viclav
HOLY David

TROBL David
KOUBA Jan

HEJPETR Maty4s
CHMEL Lukas
KORTUSOVA Julie
KADOUNOVA Anezka
HESS Jan

POKLOP Vaclav
SEBESTIK Vit
HAVLOVA Leona
BALKO Tomas
HANOUSEK Adam
LOVC(I Stanislav
SOLKAN Rostislav
MATOUSKOVA Daniela
MYSLIVCOVA Marie
SKLENAROVA Adéla
MERTLOVA Petra
KULHANKOVA Eliska
HLAVAC Martin
BELES Karel
KORITAK Jan

MOL Jan

FRITZ Pavel

PLZAK Ondiej

druzstvo

Dyn. CB. A
LiSov

Lok. Tabor
N. Bystfice
Fezko

C. Velenice
Fezko

Lisov

Fezko

Dyn. C.B.B
Lok. Tabor
Dyn. C.B. A
Dyn. C.B.B
Fezko

Dyn. C.B.B
C. Velenice
Sok. N.Hrady
Sok. N.Hrady
Dyn. C.B. A
Dyn. C.B.B
C. Velenice
Lok. Tabor
N. Bystrice
N. Bystrice
N. Bystfice
Lok. Tabor
LiSov

Sok. N.Hrady
N. Bystfice
Sok. N.Hrady
LiSov

celkem

421,0
413,0
402,0
394,0
394,0
392,0
386,5
385,0
384,0
375,0
359,0
355,0
350,5
349,0
333,0
333,0
330,5
323,5
316,0
279,0
254,0
403,0
400,0
397,0
376,0
359,0
343,0
339,0
333,0
310,0
269,0

plné

287,0
282,0
282,0
275,0
286,0
263,0
266,5
266,0
256,0
279,0
265,0
260,0
250,0
233,0
246,0
248,0
247,0
230,5
2440
200,0
187,0
270,0
293,0
275,0
289,0
253,0
262,0
224.0
214,0
221,0
211,0

dorazka

134,0
131,0
120,0
119,0
108,0
129,0
120,0
119,0
128,0
96,0
94,0
95,0
100,5
116,0
87,0
85,0
83,5
93,0
72,0
79,0
67,0
133,0
107,0
122,0
87,0
106,0
81,0
115,0
119,0
89,0
58,0

chyby pomér kuz.

5,0

8,0
12,5
11,5

9,0
10,0

9,0

6,5
10,0

9,5
16,0
11,0
11,0

7,0

9,0
16,0
17,0
18,0
18,0
23,0
32,0
12,0
13,0

8,0
15,0
13,0
13,0
17,0
12,0
17,0
25,0
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2/2
1/1
1/1
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2/2
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1/1
2/2
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1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
2/2
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2

(421)
(415)
(438)
(439)
(400)
(392)
(409)
(421)
(384)
(376)
(403)
(355)
(351)
(349)
(333)
(333)
(345)
(351)
(316)
(279)
(254)
(403)
(400)
(397)
(376)
(359)
(343)
(339)
(333)
(310)
(269)



